
COMMITTEE POSITIONS NAME AREA TITLE EMPLOYER WORK PHONE # EMAIL ADDRESS
Instructor or 
Healthcare Reviewer

Daniel Hahn Area 1 Director of Safety Santa Rosa School System hahnd@santarosa.k12.fl.us
Certification Ceremony Sub-Committee Donna Free Area 1 Planner Walton County Emergency Management (850) 892-8065 donna@waltoncountyem.org

Instrutor Certification Section Vice-Chair Jeff Goldberg Area 1 Emergency Management Director Walton County Emergency Management 850-892-8530 goljeff@co.walton.fl.us TRUE
Adrienne Owen Area 1 Emergency Management Director Holmes County Sheriff's Office (850) 547-1112 aowen@holmesem.org
Valerie Beynon Area 2 Florida PPHR Coordinator Florida Department of Health (850) 617-1527 Valerie.Beynon@flhealth.gov
Eric Black Area 2 Forest Area Supervisor Florida Forest Service (850) 223-0755 Eric.Black@freshfromflorida.com

Certification Committee Advisor/Historian Shayne Morgan Area 2 Emergency Management Director Columbia County Emergency Management (386) 758-1383 shayne_morgan@columbiacountyfla.com
Certification Committee Advisor/FEPA Liaison Eve Rainey Area 2 Executive Director Florida Emergency Preparedness Association (850) 274-1835 erainey@fepa.org

Jennifer Daniels Area 2 Emergency Management Director Franklin County Emergency Management (850) 653-8977 x101 jenniferd@franklincountyflorida.com
Jennifer Nagy Area 2 Emergency Management Director Wakulla County Sheriff's Office -EM Division (850) 745-7100 jnagy@wcso.org
Lee Newsome Area 3 Chief Executive Officer Emergency Response Educators & Consultants Inc. (352) 236-5348 lee.newsome@att.net
Ryan Simpson Area 3 Emergency Management Senior Planner Flagler County EM 386-313-4243 Rsimpson@flaglercounty.gov

Certification Ceremony Sub-Committee Angela Aborizk Area 4 Emergency Ops. Coordinator Florida Department of Transportation (813) 615-8630 angela.Aborizk@dot.state.fl.us
Certification Ceremony Sub-Committee Paul Womble Area 4 Emergency Management Director Polk County Emergency Management (863) 298-7002 paulwomble@polk-county.net

Jessica Geib Area 4 EM Disaster Preparedness Manager Pinellas County, Human Services (727) 648-8249 jgeib@co.pinellas.fl.us
Clayton Parrott Area 4 Technology Systems and Municipal Coordinator Pinellas County Emergency Management (727) 464-4526 cparrott@pinellascounty.org
Greg Becker Area 4 EM Program Manager Polk County Emergency Management (863) 298-7023 GregBecker@polk-county.net
Bill Litton Area 5 Emergency Management Director Osceola County Emergency Management (407) 742-9100 bill.litton@osceola.org

Certification Ceremony Sub-Committee Manny Soto Area 5 Emergency Manager City of Orlando Emergency Management (321) 235-5438 manuel.soto@cityoforlando.net
Emergency Management Section Vice-Chair April Raulerson Taylor Area 5 Deputy Emergency Manager City of Orlando Emergency Management (321) 235-5439 April.taylor@cityoforlando.net

Diane Hilliard Area 5 Emergency Preparedness Administrator Orange County Public Schools (407) 317-2000 2002553 Diane.Hilliard@ocps.net
Certification Committee Secretary Penni Long Area 5 Administrator - Business Continuity Orange County Public Schools 407-317-3200 x 2002558 Penni.Long@ocps.net

Chris Eliadis Area 5 Emergency Operations Manager Brevard County Emergency Management 321-637-6661 chris.eliadis@brevardfl.gov
Bob Mitchell Area 5 Project Manager Maitland Fire Rescue Department 407-280-2452 chieframitchell@gmail.com

Certification Ceremony Sub-Committee Paul Seldes Area 5 Director of Operations ntb group, LLC (772) 492-0069 pseldes@ntb-group.com TRUE
Kimberly Prosser Area 5 Manager, State and Local Response and Recovery IEM (321) 403-6946 kimberly.prosser@iem.com
Angela Colegrove Area 6 Emergency Management Director Glades County Emergency Management (863) 946-6020 asnow@myglades.com

Certification Committee Chair Celeste Fournier Area 6 EM Coordinator Lee County Emergency Management (239) 533-0694 Cfournier@LeeGov.com
Lynne Stickley Area 6 Emergency Management Coordinator Sarasota County Public Hospital District (941) 917-8132 Lynne-Stickley@smh.com
Marisa Shivers Area 6 Emergency Management Director Glades County Emergency Management (863) 946-6020 mshivers@myglades.com
Jennifer Bourgoin Area 7 Homeland Security Coordinator/EM Broward Sheriff Fire Rescue & Emergency Services Department (954) 831-8292 Jennifer_Bourgouin@sheriff.org
Shannon Davis-Weiner Area 7 Emergency Management Director Monroe County Emergency Management (305) 289-6012 Weiner-Shannon@MonroeCounty-FL.gov
Inaki A. Rezola Area 7 Director, Emergency Management Programs Southern Glazer's Wine & Spirits 954-515-1334 inaki.rezola@sgws.com TRUE
Lori VunKannon Area 7 Assistant Director Broward County Emergency Management (954) 831-3933 Lori.VunKannon@gmail.com


